SKU# HOG001
A new breed of Hog!
The Hog range just got broader. HedgeHog 4 is the
littlest of the range and still packs quite a punch. It
runs the same software as all the other Hogs and
even comes with ArtNet and CITP capabilities.
Designed for small to mid level shows, it is
compact, lightweight and easy to take on a plane!

Use Hog 3 Show Files
specifications I Hedge Hog 4™ I www.elationlighting.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice ©Elation Professional
Elation Professional USA | 6122 S. Eastern Ave. | Los Angeles, CA. 90040
323-582-3322 | 323-832-9142 fax | www.elationlighting.com | info@elationlighting.com
Elation Professional B.V. | Junostraat 2 | 6468 EW Kerkrade, Netherlands
+31 45 546 85 66 | +31 45 546 85 96 fax | www.elationlighting.eu | info@elationlighting.eu
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
ORDER CODE ITEM
ENO406 eNode4™
DRCHH001 Flight Case w/Casters and Pull Handle (45lbs loaded)
AC5PM3PFM 5pin Male XLR to 3pin Female Turnaround
CAT005 5’ CAT6 Ethercon Cable
AC5PDMX5PRO 5 ft. (1.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX10PRO 10 ft. (3m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX15PRO 15 ft. (4.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX25PRO 25 ft. (7.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX50PRO 50 ft. (15m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX100PRO 100 ft. (30m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
eNode4™
ArtNet to DMX-512 Converter
Up To (4) Universes
(4) 5pin Universal DMX Ports (Input or Output)